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GIV.Operador Demanda/ Respuesta - Libre (P. LABO

Apellidos y Nombre D.N.I. Ptos. A1 Ptos. A2 Total A Total B Puntuación Total

BENITEZ BORRALLO, MERCEDES

CANO TENA, MARIA DE LA CRUZ

CUADRADO PINO, ANA BELEN

ENJUTO VERDUGO, MARIA ASUNCION

FABIAN CALDERON, MARIA INMACULADA

FERNANDEZ CASADO, GEMMA MARIA

FRUTOS PARRALEJO, MARIA DEL PILAR

GOMEZ GABARDINO, JUANA MARIA

GORDILLO BENAVIDES, JOSE MANUEL

GUERRERO DOMINGUEZ, REMEDIOS

GUERRERO SERRANO, PAMELA

HERNANDEZ GARCIA, LAURA

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MONICA

JARAMILLO ESCOBAR, MANUEL MARIA

JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA SACRAMENTO

MARTINEZ LEMUS, FRANCISCO LORENZO

MARTINEZ VERDU, ANTONIA ESPINO

MASA REDONDO, ANA ISABEL

MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ANTONIA

MORENO JARIEGO, FRANCISCO JESUS

*3***072

**5**006

***25*82

09*3**4*

8*0**8*7

0**0*2*3

1*8***79

0*1**6*1

0*82**3*

8*0*39**

*92**3*1

*6***148

****3409

0886****

0*18***5

76*54***

2**0*83*

52**8*4*

0**8**59

8*0*97**
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   4,725

   0,300

   3,525

   0,525

   7,200

   1,125

   5,025

   2,625

   0,450

   0,900

   7,200

   7,200

   6,450

   0,000

   0,280

   0,420

   0,420

   0,560

   0,700

   0,560

   0,420

   0,280

   0,420

   0,420

   0,800

   0,420

   0,560

   0,420

   0,280

   0,280

   0,800

   0,800

   0,560

   0,280

   0,355

   4,320

   2,745

   7,760

   6,175

   6,710

   5,145

   0,580

   3,945

   0,945

   8,000

   1,545

   5,585

   3,045

   0,730

   1,180

   8,000

   8,000

   7,010

   0,280

   0,075
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   7,200
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   6,150

   4,725

   0,300

   3,525
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   1,125

   5,025
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   0,450

   0,900

   7,200

   7,200

   6,450
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   0,000

   0,000
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   0,000
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   0,000
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MOVILLA SANCHEZ, MARIA AURORA

RAMOS TERRAZA, SERGIO

ROMAN ALVAREZ, ELVIRA

SUAREZ MERINO, MARIA

07*14***

80**1**4

**2**408

**7**565

   0,375

   1,875

   1,350

   5,100

   0,280

   0,420

   0,420

   0,420

   0,655

   2,295

   1,770

   5,520

   0,375

   1,875

   1,350

   5,100

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000

   0,000
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